
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/07/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:36:17 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/23/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/29/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ1500000004,1 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000015,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Moundsville FMS#9  Design Services ZMM INC 05/12/2015 09/29/2015 45,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD1600000004,4 CMA,0211,GSD1600000005,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Elevator Maintenance - Open-End WV ELEVATOR LLC 09/01/2015 12/21/2015 258,798.00

CRFQ,0215,FLT1600000001,2 CMA,0215,FLT1600000001,1 TRAVEL MANAGEMENT 2015 or Newer Two Seat Full Size
Cargo Van

BOB ROBINSON CHEVROLET OLDS
CADILLAC INC

09/02/2015 12/30/2015 223,220.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000089,3 CMA,0313,DEP1600000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open end to haul leachate from
Webster

L. ADKINS OIL INC 07/15/2015 09/25/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000098,3 CPO,0313,DEP1600000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Fairmont (DAC) S, CS, P reclamation
project  DEP17176

HOWARD CONCRETE PUMPING INC 07/30/2015 11/20/2015 730,004.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1500000099,3 CMA,0313,DEP1600000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Open-end for hauling leachate from
Fayette Co

JEREMIAH EUGENE RICHARDS 07/15/2015 09/25/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1500000003,1 CPO,0432,DCH1600000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

SHPO Hurricane Sandy
Reconnaissance Histrorical Survey.

TETRA TECH INC 07/14/2015 09/29/2015 116,455.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1500000010,5 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000003,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Joint Forces Headquarters Exterior
Remodel

WISEMAN CONSTRUCTION CO INC 06/25/2015 12/08/2015 602,120.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000001,4 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL MCA/ Liberty Restaurant Lounge Walk-
In Cooler/Freezer

HOOTEN EQUIPMENT CO LLC 08/20/2015 11/30/2015 149,965.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000004,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000008,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL COMPLEX PERIMETER FENCE
CONSTRUCTION

ALL QUALITY LLC 08/25/2015 12/08/2015 474,272.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000006,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000013,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Wheeling LAASF Concrete Apron
Rehabilitation

MCCLANAHAN CONSTRUCTION CO
LLC

09/01/2015 09/23/2015 388,860.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ1600000010,3 CPO,0603,ADJ1600000014,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Combat Pistol Qualification Course
Modernization

CARL BELT INC 09/09/2015 12/22/2015 507,750.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000011,7 CMA,0612,DPS1600000009,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Uniform contract - WVSP, WVDNR and
Capitol Police

GALLS LLC 05/12/2015 01/06/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0612,DPS1500000022,1 CMA,0612,DPS1600000008,1 WEST VIRGINIA STATE POLICE Maintenance of existing tower
infrastructure

PREMIER CONSTRUCTION GROUP
LLC

04/30/2015 09/25/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000077,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GALVANIZED STRUCTURAL STEEL CHARLESTON STEEL 04/15/2015 09/24/2015 38,365.49

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

